
  

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

      

 

     

  

  

  

    

 

  
  

     

 
 
 

  
  

 (Please type or print)    

Stonehaven Energy Management Company 
125 Zion View Drive 
Clearfield PA 16830 
jgraham@hydrocarbonfarms.com 
412.526.2919 

Pennsylvania, Venango county 

✔ 

PASD2010BVEN 37-121-44984 Latshaw #9 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

1100 

0 

900 

1100 

1100 

800 

900 

1150 

1200 

1150 

1150 

1150 

803.09 

0 

994.76 

1020.95 

780 

432.85 

572.85 

1018.58 

1297.71 

1159.52 

1396.42 

1442.85 Total injected 10,919.75 

Jeremy Graham 
Managing member 

1/19/2023 

   


