

United States Environmental Protection Agency

ANNUAL CLASS II DISPOSAL/INJECTION WELL MONITORING REPORT							
Name, Address, Phone and/or Email of Permittee							
Stonehaven Energy Management Company 125 Zion View Drive Clearfield PA 16830 jgraham@hydrocarbonfarms.com 412.526.2919							
State County							
Pennsylvania, Venango cou							
WELL TYPE	Locate well in two directions from nearest lines of quarter section and drilling unit						
✓ Brine Disposal	Surface Location						
Enhanced Recovery	1/4 of 1/4 of Section Township Range						
Hydrocarbon Storage							
ft. from (N/S) Line of quarter section  ft. from (E/W) Line of quarter section.							
	Latitude Longitude						
Permit or EPA ID Number PASD2010BVEN API Number 37-121-44984 Full Well Name Latshaw #9							#9
	INJECTION PRESSURE TOTAL VOL			ME INJECTED			TUBING CASING ANNULUS PRESSURE IF SPECIFIED IN PERMIT
MONTH, YEAR	MAXIMUM PSIG	ВВ	L		MCF		MAXIMUM PSIG
January	1100	803.09					
February	0	O					
March	900	994.76					
April	1100	1020.95					
May	1100	780					
June	800	432.85					
July	900	572.85					
August	1150	1018.58					
September	1200	1297.71					
October	1150	1159.52					
November	1150	1396.42					
December	1150	1442.85	<u> </u>	Total injected 10,919.75			
Certification  I certify under the penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted in this document and all attachments and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I believe that the information is true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment. Ref. 40 CFR § 144.32)							
Name and Official Title (Pleas	se type or print)	Signature	//				Date Signed
Jeremy Graham Managing member			fm				1/19/2023